
                                         Falcon Invitational
                       Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                       River Falls, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
  
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6297  Maria Laudenbach              So  Wis.-River Falls               22:44.2  6:06 
      2    2 6532  Molly Perkins                 Sr  Wis.-Stout                     23:21.8  6:16 
      3    3 6196  Lauren Flynn                  So  Wis.-River Falls               23:38.0  6:21 
      4    4 6355  Emily Cunningham              Fr  Wis.-Stout                     23:54.6  6:25 
      5    5 6359  McKayla Felton                Fr  Wis.-Stout                     24:06.3  6:28 
      6    6 6368  Brekkyn Lammert               Fr  Wis.-Stout                     24:17.9  6:32 
      7    7 6560  Dalie Thomas                  So  Wis.-Stout                     24:24.1  6:33 
      8    8 6361  Nicole Harrison               Fr  Wis.-Stout                     24:29.8  6:35 
      9    9 6542  Sydney Reisner                Fr  Wis.-Stout                     24:33.3  6:36 
     10      6363  Arely Jaime-Luevano           Fr  Wis.-Stout                     24:57.3  6:42 
     11      6360  Kayla Harris                  Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:00.0  6:43 
     12      6365  Cierra Johnshoy               Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:01.6  6:43 
     13      6358  Claire Ebertowski             Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:04.7  6:44 
     14      7545  Courtney Loeffler             Fr  North Central (Minn.           25:25.9  6:50 
     15      6502  Libby Meyer                   Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:40.3  6:54 
     16      6466  Simone Lundquist              Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:44.2  6:55 
     17      6357  Olivia Donohue                Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:52.5  6:57 
     18      6364  Isabella Jewell               Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:55.4  6:58 
     19      6367  Olivia Krahn                  Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:56.6  6:58 
     20   10 6283  Cailyn Kuechle                So  Wis.-River Falls               26:36.1  7:09 
     21      4392  Cara Smith                    So  Northwestern (Minn.)           26:47.6  7:12 
     22   11 6299  Izzi Mason                    Fr  Wis.-River Falls               26:56.6  7:14 
     23      6366  Katelyn Knapp                 Fr  Wis.-Stout                     27:16.4  7:19 
     24   12 6177  Rachel Anderson               Jr  Wis.-River Falls               27:21.0  7:21 
     25      6545  Tegan Roder                   Fr  Wis.-Stout                     27:25.8  7:22 
     26      6356  Kate Dieckman                 Fr  Wis.-Stout                     27:33.6  7:24 
     27   13 6205  Maddie Greelis                So  Wis.-River Falls               27:40.8  7:26 
     28   14 6188  Emma Deutsch                  Sr  Wis.-River Falls               27:42.3  7:26 
     29      7543  Kayley Hyland                 Fr  North Central (Minn.           27:47.5  7:28 
     30      6306  Jaclyn Stumpf                 Jr  Wis.-River Falls               27:58.8  7:31 
     31      6279  Amanda Kelly                  So  Wis.-River Falls               28:17.2  7:36 
     32      7542  Tea Davis                     Fr  North Central (Minn.           28:27.7  7:39 
     33      4412  Gracia Widman                 So  Northwestern (Minn.)           28:56.6  7:46 
     34      6207  Briana Jones                  Sr  Wis.-River Falls               29:35.5  7:57 
     35      4283  Adeline Knutson               Fr  Northwestern (Minn.)           30:29.6  8:11 
     36      6190  Abigail Faust                 Jr  Wis.-River Falls               30:55.2  8:18 
     37      6146  Alexis Bowland                So  Oak Hills Christian            31:11.5  8:22 
     38      4312  Megan Nowak                   Jr  Northwestern (Minn.)           32:59.4  8:51 
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                                    **** Womens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Wis.-Stout                                 (24:01.0  120:04.7 1:02.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Molly Perkins             Sr 23:21.8
       2      4  Emily Cunningham          Fr 23:54.6
       3      5  McKayla Felton            Fr 24:06.3
       4      6  Brekkyn Lammert           Fr 24:17.9
       5      7  Dalie Thomas              So 24:24.1
       6   (  8) Nicole Harrison           Fr 24:29.8
       7   (  9) Sydney Reisner            Fr 24:33.3

       2.    37  Wis.-River Falls                           (25:27.2  127:15.9 4:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maria Laudenbach          So 22:44.2
       2      3  Lauren Flynn              So 23:38.0
       3     10  Cailyn Kuechle            So 26:36.1
       4     11  Izzi Mason                Fr 26:56.6
       5     12  Rachel Anderson           Jr 27:21.0
       6   ( 13) Maddie Greelis            So 27:40.8
       7   ( 14) Emma Deutsch              Sr 27:42.3

Incomplete Teams:

North Central (Minn.                 
              Courtney Loeffler Fr, Kayley Hyland Fr, Tea Davis Fr

Northwestern (Minn.)                 
              Cara Smith So, Gracia Widman So, Adeline Knutson Fr, Megan Nowak Jr

Oak Hills Christian                  
              Alexis Bowland So


